
                    
                      Kai. Damodhar Yeole Bahuuddesiyya Sevabhavi Sanstha’s 

          Yashodeep Institute of Pharmacy (B. Pharm) 
          Pimpalgaon Pandhari, Beed Road, Aurangabad 

 

Result Analysis Winter 2018 

Class No. of 

Students 

Appeared 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

No. of 

Students 

Failed 

 

% Result 

 

Distinction 

 

First 

Class 

 

Second 

Class 

B Pharm 

Ist Year 

(I Sem) 

 

75 

 

60 

 

15 

 

80% 

 

17 

 

3 

 

40 

 

B. Pharm First Year Rankers: 
 

Rank Name of Student CGPA Photo 

1st 
Pratiksha Ravankule 8.30 

 

 

 

2nd 
Takale Revati 7.80 

 

3rd 
Mande Sandhyarani 7.77 

 

4th 
Walekar Poonam 7.74 

 

5th 
Khairnar Naina 7.67 

 

 

 

 


