

Yashodeep Institute of Pharmacy (B. Pharm)

Pimpalgaon Pandhari, Beed Road, Aurangabad

## Result Analysis Winter 2018

Class	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	% Result	Distinction	First Class	Second Class
B Pharm Ist Year (I Sem)	75	60	15	80%	17	3	40

## B. Pharm First Year Rankers:

Rank	Name of Student	CGPA	Photo
1st	Pratiksha Ravankule	<mark>8.30</mark>	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Takale Revati	<mark>7.80</mark>	
3rd	Mande Sandhyarani	7.77	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Walekar Poonam	7.74	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Khairnar Naina	7.67	